
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
144 
103 
110 
119 
111 
125 
163 

Name 
SÜLEYMAN CEM KARAKÖMÜR 
ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN 
UYGAR ARSLAN BİRGİLİ 
ARAS PINAR 
BULUT TIRINK 
YUNUS DEHA ERSİN 
ÖMER MESUDİYELİ 

Club 
BOM 
DRT 
DRT 

DRT 
CRT 
DRT 

Total Tm 
11:31.723 
11:34.521 
11:38.818 
11:41.773 
11:42.985 
11:43.513 
11:51.033 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Best Tm 
42.887 
43.180 
43.313 
43.358 
43.397 
43.617 
44.086 

Comment Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.798 

Avg. Speed 

79,107 

Best Lap Tm 

42.887 

Best Speed 

79,744 

Best Lap by 

144 - SÜLEYMAN CEM KARAKÖMÜR 

Printed: 14.12.2025 15:54:47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 7 
Mini 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:41:39 

Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km 

14.12.2025 15:45 

  Tamer Türkyılmaz 
       Spor Komiseri 

Ercan Bayrak 
      Spor Komiseri

Ufuk Dayanç 
Komiserler Kurulu Başkanı 

Yayınlanma Saati: 18:35


