

Mini Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km
Final 14.12.2025 15:45
Race (16 Laps) started at 15:41:39

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Total Tm	Laps	Best Tm	Comment	Points
1	144	SÜLEYMAN CEM KARAKÖMÜR	BOM	11:31.723	16	42.887		0
2	103	ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN	DRT	11:34.521	16	43.180		0
3	110	UYGAR ARSLAN BİRGİLİ	DRT	11:38.818	16	43.313		0
4	119	ARAS PINAR		11:41.773	16	43.358		0
5	111	BULUT TIRINK	DRT	11:42.985	16	43.397		0
6	125	YUNUS DEHA ERSİN	CRT	11:43.513	16	43.617		0
7	163	ÖMER MESUDİYELİ	DRT	11:51.033	16	44.086		0

Komiserler Kurulu Başkanı
Tamer Türkyılmaz



Spor Komiseri
Ercan Bayrak



Spor Komiseri
Ufuk Dayanç



Yayınlanma Saati: 18:35

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.798	79,107	42.887	79,744	144 - SÜLEYMAN CEM KARAKÖMÜR

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: TOSFED